



WELCOMING NEW PATIENTS

Justin Lightburn, MD

Interventional Radiology

Phone

Phone: (574) 533-7476

Goshen Heart & Vascular Center

1855 S Main St, Goshen, IN 46526 (Directions)

Goshen Hospital Phone: (574) 364-1000

200 High Park Ave, Goshen, IN 46526 (Directions)

About

BIOGRAPHY

Dr. Justin Lightburn is an Interventional Radiologist at Goshen Hospital where he performs vascular, non-vascular and interventional oncologic procedures. He serves as the Director of Interventional Radiology for Goshen Hospital.

Dr. Lightburn specializes in endovascular and interventional oncology procedures. His endovascular procedures include common carotid artery stent placements, carotid ultrasounds, stenting, ablations and venography. He treats peripheral artery disease, vascular malformation, carotid artery disease, aortic aneurysm, cerebrovascular disease and venous insufficiency. His interventional oncology procedures include radioembolization of tumors, chemoembolization of tumors and percutaneous ablation of tumors.

PHILOSOPHY OF CARE

Dr. Lightburn focuses on each patient's needs and values mutual communication to provide the best possible care.



Education

Certifications:

Interventional Radiology Certificate of Advanced
Qualification

American Board of Radiology

Education and training:

Doctor of Medicine Indiana University School of Medicine, Indianapolis, IN

Residency:

Diagnostic Radiology Indiana University School of Medicine, Indianapolis, IN

Fellowship:

Interventional Radiology
Indiana University School of Medicine, Indianapolis, IN

Internship:

General Surgery
Indiana University School of Medicine, Indianapolis, IN

Clinical Interest & Research

- · Peripheral artery disease
- · Cerebrovascular disease
- Aortic aneurysm
- · Carotid artery disease
- · Venous insufficiency
- · Vascular malformation
- · Interventional Oncology
- · Peripheral Interventions

